cordially requests the honor of your presence to our

Maxwell & Molly

Sunday, July 21, 2019

4

:;;

Purple Party (details on back)

> 11:00am-3:00pm 218 Spring Street, Newton, NJ 07860

RSVPs are required so that we may personally prepare valuable "wag bags" for our attendees

Please RSVP by July 12, 2019 973-300-0101

Maxwell & Molly's Closet

cordially requests the honor of your presence to our

Purple Party,

a celebration both recognizing Twelve Years of proudly serving the pets of Sussex County and honoring Five Consecutive Years as the winner of the Reader's Choice GOLD award for Best Pet Supplies. You may bring a guest!

We request that you wear a touch of purple to the Purple Party. Our Platinum Paw Club discount will be doubled to a storewide **10%**, exclusive to our guests that attend. Non-alcoholic bubbly will be served, along with hors d'oeuvres and desserts.

> 1st 100 CUSTOMER reservations receive a valuable "wag bag" at the Purple Party